Dexter WCAD18KCS-12 (T-300) Electrical Components
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Dexter Commercial Dexter WCAD18KCS-12 (T-300) Washer Parts Parts Diagram Electrical Components

Original Part Number

9857-149-001

9857-150-001

9839-015-001
9545-008-026
8641-582-006
9003-270-001
9545-008-026

8711-008-026

9545-008-001

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status Part Description

Trough Assy,Controls 120 Volt ( all
parts below #2-#43 & trough)

Trough Assy,Controls 208-240 volt
(all parts below #2-#43 & trough)

Not Available

Not Available

Trough only

Screw, Vault Mtg
Lockwasher

Angle Support Trough
Screw, Vault Mtg

Transformer, Control (Operating

NEESTENEIE Voltage to 115 volts)

Screw 10-32 x 1/4


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-702238-commercial-dexter-wcad18kcs-12-(t-300)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688477-dexter-9839-015-001-control-trough.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686400-dexter-8641-582-006-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686476-dexter-9003-270-001-angle-trough-supp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788190-dexter-9545-008-026-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687642-dexter-9545-008-001-screw.html
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8641-582-006
8639-621-007
8641-582-006
8652-130-037
9473-006-001
9538-157-011
8640-411-003

9627-796-001

9627-795-001
9627-794-001
9627-793-001
9053-067-002

9527-002-002
9527-002-003

9483-004-002

9545-012-008

8640-413-002
9545-044-006
8640-411-003
9897-034-001

9545-045-007
9558-027-001

9539-457-002
9545-045-001
9627-800-001

8711-045-001

9545-045-001
8641-582-005

9375-004-002
9375-005-002

8502-716-001
9897-035-001
9545-045-002
9627-831-001
9550-186-001

9545-010-001

9375-019-004P
9375-016-005P

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Lockwasher

Screw, Green Grounding
Lockwasher

Terminal, Grounding

PCB assembly Relay Main
Spacer Plastic #8x3/80
Nut, Switch Locking

Wiring Harness,
Drain, Thermo,DoorSol

Wiring Harness WaterValve/P19
Wiring Harness P8/P16
Wiring Harness P20/P21
Bushing Wire 7/80

Standoff Twistlock

Standoff Twistlock

Braking resistors ( 200 ohm )
Screws #10-32x1/20 (pnhdcr)
Nut, Hinge to Door
SCREW-PNHDCR, #6-32X5/16
Nut, Switch Locking

Terminal Block Assembly
Screw, Cross Recessed

Strip , Terminal Marker
Switch, Pressure

Screw, Electrode Mtg

Wiring Harness P5/pressure

Transformer, (Step Down) 120/2.3
VAC&24 VAC 50/60hz

Screw, Electrode Mtg

Lock washer, Circuit Board
VFD

VFD-WCVD18K12 304

Label Fuse 1.5 amp Rear
Terminal Block Assembly
Screw, Mtg (top)

Harness Power Terminal Block

Shield over Water Valves Plastic


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686400-dexter-8641-582-006-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686312-dexter-8639-621-007-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686400-dexter-8641-582-006-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686435-dexter-8652-130-037-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788140-dexter-9473-006-001-pcb-assy-relay.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687574-dexter-9538-157-011-spacer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686333-dexter-8640-411-003-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687919-dexter-9627-796-001-harness-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687917-dexter-9627-795-001-harness-water-val.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788214-dexter-9627-794-001-harness-p8-p16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687916-dexter-9627-793-001-harness-p20-p21.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686631-dexter-9053-067-002-bushing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788143-dexter-9483-004-002-resistor-200-ohm.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686337-dexter-8640-413-002-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687726-dexter-9545-044-006-screw-6-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686333-dexter-8640-411-003-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6688589-dexter-9897-034-001-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687659-dexter-9545-010-001-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687602-dexter-9539-457-002-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687729-dexter-9545-045-001-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687925-dexter-9627-800-001-harness-p-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687729-dexter-9545-045-001-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686399-dexter-8641-582-005-lockwasher.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687048-dexter-9375-019-004p-vfd.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687039-dexter-9375-016-005p-vfd-wcvd18k12-304.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6686215-dexter-8502-716-001-label-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788266-dexter-9897-035-001-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-788198-dexter-9545-045-002-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687950-dexter-9627-831-001-harness-term-blck.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-6687763-dexter-9550-186-001-shield-valve.html

